ESA : 063C0019BC Cod : 8F7633
Bricon Speedy - F2074 V 012 Rezultate

06/06/22-18:13:38

Loft
Addr
Post

Time

1 RAO1 1 03/06/22 15:49:44 15

Numb. :
ess:
code:

rs

Imbarcare

0000003514 Name: BOLOHAN CATALIN

’d
Citeste

:49:44 06/06/22 18:13:38 18:13:37 + 0.01

N OO0 JIOUIPDdwWwN =

_

C541D55C
C541D583
C524B55F
C547F2D3
C524B15C
C541D719
C5343BC9
C541D68F
C5343ACA
C524B32A
C524B165
C541D166
C5B77D39
C5343C9A
C5343E19
C524B166
C529C8F5
C524B1AF
C5343C10
C524B8F3
C524B73F
C5343EEF
C5B1634C
C524B3BC
C524B540
C524B58C
C5997336
C5343980
C541D16C
C524B753
C524B7FA
C512FO0ODF
C5BOE473
C506DBFF
C585B2F6
C524B2C5
C547F6AC
C506E033
C5343AAC

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

-21-001085041F
-21-001085019
-21-001085001
-21-001085071
-21-001085009F
-21-001085099
-21-001085082
-21-001085002
-20-000781756F
-16-000246657F
-20-000781711F
-19-000513065F
-21-001085004F
-21-001085022
-21-001085011
-21-001085065F
-21-001085021F
-21-001085028F
-18-001062019F
-16-000246605F
-16-000246635F
-21-001085090F
-21-001085031
-21-001085027
-21-001085025
-21-001085081F
-17-002090410
-21-001085061
-21-001085024
-21-001085045
-21-001085016F
-20-000781706
-21-001085086F
-20-000781761
-21-001085032F
-21-001085046F
-21-001085039F
-21-001085084F
-21-001085020F

Imbarcare

Cresc.

[}/)/

b=

41

04/06 09:10:47 7 OK
04/06 09:14:21 33 OK
04/06 09:14:25 32 OK
04/06 09:17:02 25 OK
04/06 09:18:25 15 OK
04/06 09:19:16 39 OK
04/06 09:24:05 1 OK
04/06 09:26:02 29 OK
04/06 09:28:32 2 OK
04/06 09:31:48 12 OK
04/06 09:31:52 8 OK
04/06 09:31:56 4 OK
04/06 09:32:44 23 OK
04/06 09:35:50 28 OK
04/06 09:36:40 36 OK
04/06 09:37:25 22 OK
04/06 09:40:30 13 OK
04/06 09:43:59 6 OK
04/06 09:44:04 5 OK
04/06 03:44:45 3 OK
04/06 09:49:11 16 OK
04/06 09:49:14 18 OK
04/06 09:49:31 24 OK
04/06 09:50:41 27 OK
04/06 09:51:14 34 OK
04/06 09:54:39 11 OK
04/06 10:11:51 37 OK
04/06 10:18:06 41 OK
04/06 10:21:17 40 OK
04/06 10:23:12 31 OK
04/06 10:26:24 26 OK
04/06 10:27:05 38 OK
04/06 10:42:39 30 OK
04/06 11:06:33 35 OK
04/06 11:11:40 21 OK
04/06 11:41:02 10 OK
04/06 11:42:02 19 OK

13:09:20 17 OK

14:28:53 20 OK
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